
TCGP SALDAÑA GOLF 12.07.15

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7712153578 RODRIGUEZ VILLAESCUSA,BERNARDO 9,5 8,7 0 M 2 11 29 29
7769447986 SICILIA DOMENECH, IGNACIO 8 7,4 0 M 2 10 29 29
7769750822 REGUERA DEL ARROYO, JOSE MARIA 5,1 0 M 2 6 29 29

4 7700281644 ALAMEDA HERNANDO, JAVIER 4,3 4,4 0 M 1 5 26 26
5 7712790365 CRAMBA , LIVIU 6,7 6,8 0 M 2 8 25 25
6 7700752400 BARINAGARREMENTERIA EGIA, JAVIER 9,5 0 M 2 11 24 24

7712406219 PRESA MEDINA, JOSE LUIS 8,1 8,2 0 M 2 10 24 24
7758423948 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, JULIAN 6,9 7 0 M 2 8 24 24

9 7769441166 CALLEJA REGO, QUINTIN VENICIO 6,8 6,9 0 M 2 8 23 23
10 7712402025 DIEZ DIEZ, JESUS 10,9 0 M 2 13 22 22
11 7712201679 RODRIGUEZ‐MARIBONA AZUNAGA,ALVARO 13 0 M 3 16 21 21
12 7769803447 AYUSO BELLOSTAS, MARCOS 13 13,1 0 M 3 16 18 18

7746814172 MELENDO RUIZ, ALFREDO 13,5 0 M 3 16 18 18
14 7769127901 HERNAEZ BARRIO, JESUS MANUEL 14,2 14,3 0 M 3 17 17 17
15 7747278721 GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS ANGEL 19,2 18,8 0 M 4 23 15 15

7712371356 MARTIN‐DELGADO GOMEZ, CARLOS 15,1 15,2 0 M 3 18 15 15
7769463975 RUEDA MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 10,2 10,3 0 M 2 12 15 15

18 7746809029 FIERRO ESCUDERO, EDUARDO 17,9 18 0 M 3 21 14 14
19 7746809028 PEREZ CUADRADO, ROLDAN 20,7 0 M 4 25 13 13

7769170763 SAENZ MEDINA, FERNANDO 17,5 17,6 0 M 3 21 13 13
21 7747459961 GALLEGO MARTINEZ, RUBEN 15,5 15,6 0 M 3 19 12 12

7769366788 FERNANDEZ ARROYO, CESAR 12,5 12,6 0 M 3 15 12 12
23 7758448091 ESCORIAL ESTABN, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,3 17,4 0 M 3 21 11 11
24 7769750799 MARCOS CALCEDO, MIGUEL ANGEL 26,3 0 M 4 32 10 10
25 7758645572 PEÑA CERVERO, AURELIO 20,6 20,7 0 M 4 25 8 8

7746888762 MIRANDA PUENTE, JOSE ANTONIO 20,4 20,5 0 M 4 24 8 8
27 7769818051 CARQUES GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS 32,9 0 M 5 32 7 7
28 7712103732 HERNANDEZ HORTIGUELA, JAIME 11,4 11,5 0 M 2 0 Dsc

7712329475 SANTILLANA ACHIAGA, BENJAMIN 11,2 11,3 0 M 2 13 Ret

SCRATCH



TCGP SALDAÑA GOLF 12.07.15

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7712153578 RODRIGUEZ VILLAESCUSA,BERNARDO 9,5 8,7 0 M 2 11 40 40
2 7769447986 SICILIA DOMENECH, IGNACIO 8 7,4 0 M 2 10 39 39
3 7712201679 RODRIGUEZ‐MARIBONA AZUNAGA,ALVARO 13 0 M 3 16 36 36
4 7769750822 REGUERA DEL ARROYO, JOSE MARIA 5,1 0 M 2 6 35 35

7700752400 BARINAGARREMENTERIA EGIA, JAVIER 9,5 0 M 2 11 35 35
7712402025 DIEZ DIEZ, JESUS 10,9 0 M 2 13 35 35

7 7746814172 MELENDO RUIZ, ALFREDO 13,5 0 M 3 16 34 34
8 7712790365 CRAMBA , LIVIU 6,7 6,8 0 M 2 8 33 33

7712406219 PRESA MEDINA, JOSE LUIS 8,1 8,2 0 M 2 10 33 33
10 7758423948 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, JULIAN 6,9 7 0 M 2 8 32 32

7769803447 AYUSO BELLOSTAS, MARCOS 13 13,1 0 M 3 16 32 32
7769127901 HERNAEZ BARRIO, JESUS MANUEL 14,2 14,3 0 M 3 17 32 32

13 7700281644 ALAMEDA HERNANDO, JAVIER 4,3 4,4 0 M 1 5 31 31
14 7769441166 CALLEJA REGO, QUINTIN VENICIO 6,8 6,9 0 M 2 8 30 30

7712371356 MARTIN‐DELGADO GOMEZ, CARLOS 15,1 15,2 0 M 3 18 30 30
16 7747459961 GALLEGO MARTINEZ, RUBEN 15,5 15,6 0 M 3 19 26 26
17 7769463975 RUEDA MARTINEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 10,2 10,3 0 M 2 12 25 25

7769366788 FERNANDEZ ARROYO, CESAR 12,5 12,6 0 M 3 15 25 25
19 7712103732 HERNANDEZ HORTIGUELA, JAIME 11,4 11,5 0 M 2 0 Dsc

7712329475 SANTILLANA ACHIAGA, BENJAMIN 11,2 11,3 0 M 2 13 Ret

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7747278721 GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS ANGEL 19,2 18,8 0 M 4 23 37 37
2 7746809028 PEREZ CUADRADO, ROLDAN 20,7 0 M 4 25 35 35

7769750799 MARCOS CALCEDO, MIGUEL ANGEL 26,3 0 M 4 32 35 35
4 7758448091 ESCORIAL ESTABN, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,3 17,4 0 M 3 21 31 31
5 7769170763 SAENZ MEDINA, FERNANDO 17,5 17,6 0 M 3 21 30 30

1ª CAT HCP MASCULINO

2ª CAT HCP MASCULINO



TCGP SALDAÑA GOLF 12.07.15

7746809029 FIERRO ESCUDERO, EDUARDO 17,9 18 0 M 3 21 30 30
7 7769818051 CARQUES GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS 32,9 0 M 5 32 27 27
8 7758645572 PEÑA CERVERO, AURELIO 20,6 20,7 0 M 4 25 22 22
9 7746888762 MIRANDA PUENTE, JOSE ANTONIO 20,4 20,5 0 M 4 24 21 21

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 7769312792 LOPEZ PRECIADO, TERESA 20 18,8 0 F 4 23 39 39
2 7769081817 ANTON CUBILLO, M. JESUS 13,5 13,6 0 F 3 15 25 25

1ª CAT HCP FEMENINO


